CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Rena for Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question Rena for Commissioner District 4
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
X Pre-primary January report From02/08/2022  to 07/29/2022
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 18,951.90

+

IN-KIND $_0

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 18,951.90

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
07/29/2022 Campaign Materials $40.32
07/29/2022 Villager Communications AD $1411.32
07/28/2022 Literature Expenses, Minuteman Press - Uptown $708.68

TOTAL $8,826

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL 0
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_10,125.90
| certify that this is a full and true statement Rena Moran 7/29/2022
Signature Date
Printed Name Rena Moran Email rena@renamoran.orq

Address PO Box 40574, 1430 Concordia Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone_ (651)757-0087




Name

Beth Commers
Roxanna Foster
Anthony Sanneh
Monique Linder
David Webb

Amy Brendmoen
William Tilton
Kizzy Downie

Lucy Zanders
Jettie Hill

Nieeta Presley
Joel Franklin
Mary K. Boyd
Grant Cochran

Bill Harper

Laurie Halverson
Dawn Selle

Juana Young
Vanessa Young
Twauna T. Mullins
Hamza A Murich
Nathanael Sherferaw
Nasro Abshir
Mariah Aye

Derek Anders-Turner
Alexis Mann
Alfred Flowers
Nathaniel A Khaliq
Anita Alexander
Otis Zanders
Peter Garrison
Dianne Haulcy

Address

2294 Commonwealth Ave Saint Paul, MN 55108
9310 Eider Lane, Monticello, MN 55362

1511 Grand Ave Apt 21, Saint Paul, MN 55105
4015 County Rd. No 25 St. Louis Park, MN 55416
Cash contribution

1045 Van Slyke Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103

195 Chatsworth St. South, Saint Paul, MN 55105
871 Hoyt Ave West, Saint Paul, MN 55117

9 Nelson St, Saint Paul, MN 55119

3133 21st Ave South, MN 55507

544 Payne Ave, Saint Paul MN 55130

2820 Helen St. North Saint Paul, MN 55109
1388 Lydia Ave W, Roseville, MN 55113

1452 Portland Ave, Saint Paul, MN

1735 Minnehaha Ave W, Saint Paul, MN 55104
680 Brockton Curve, Eagan, MN 55123

3740 35th Ave South, Minneapolis MN 55406
Cash contribution

1950 Case Ave Saint Paul, MN 55119

101 10th Street E, Apt #520 Saint Paul, MN

600 5th Ave South Apt 538, Minneapolis, MN 5544
364 Nicollet Mall Ste 2211 Minneapolis, MN 55401
1511 Utica Ave S, Apt 304 Saint Louis Park, MN 55416

Cash contribution

1085 Shop Rd Unit 245, Columbia, SC 29201
4461 Slater Road, Eagan, MN

3106 Chicago Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55407
796 Hague, Saint Paul, MN 55104

1355 Indian Oaks Trai, Arden Hills, MN 55112
9 Nelson St, Saint Paul, MN 55119

PO Box 13579 Saint Paul, MN 55113

Employer Donation Received

City Emplc
Unknown
Nonprofit
Unknown
Unknown
City Gover
Retired
Unknown
Unknown
Retired
Retired
ED
Retired
Unknown
Unknown
County Co
Unknown
Unknown
Campaign
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Business
Teacher
Activists
Unknown
Not Emplo
Unknown
Unknown

6810 Kingston Circle North, Golden Valley, MN 55427 Nonprofit

$150
$100
$600
$600
$500
$100
$100
$150
$600
$100
$100
$250
$200
$100
$100
$100
$600
$100
$200
$600
$600
$200
$600
$200
$100
$100
$300
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/17/2022
18-Feb
2/18/2022
2/19/2022
2/20/2022
2/23/2022
2/24/2022
2/25/2022
2/26/2022
2/28/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/3/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/13/2022
3/13/2022
3/15/2022
4/5/2022
4/6/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022



Dario Otero

Timothy Baylor

Robin Hickman

Elizer Darrius

James Staples

Antonia Apolinario-Wilcoxon
Marquita Stephens

Kamal Ali

Ericca Richter Maas

Corey Day

Tawanna Black

Anika Bowie

Birch Hansen

Kimberly Sannes

Antonia Apolinario-Wilcoxon
Don Walker

Liz Cochran

PAC

Teamsters Local 120

Total

3583 155th Street West, Rosemount, MN 55068
2305 River Pointe Circle, Minneapolis, MN 55411
1000 Carroll Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104

4014 15th Ave. S, Minneapolis, MN 55407

3033 Excelsior Blvd S, Minneapolis, MN 55411

1310 Preston Lane, Hopkins, MN 55343

7930 Golden Valley Road, Golden Valley, MN 55427
3121 Pillsbury Ave Apt 804, Minneapolis, MN 55408
530 Desnoyer Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104

315 7th Ave N. Minneapolis, MN 55401

9790 Sky Lane, Eden Priaire, MN 55347

801 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul 55104

408 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul 55103

290 Dayton Ave #35

1310 Preston Lane, Hopkins, MN 55343

482 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103

1432 Portland Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103

9422 Ulysses Street NE, Suite 120 Blaine, Minnesota

CEO

Not Emplo
CEO
Executive
Sales Rep
Principal
Executive
Global
Public

Not Emplo
CEO
Campaign
Engineer
County
Principal
Unknown
Unknown

Total

$500
$500
$254
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$250
$100
$100
$100
$300
$100
500

$600

12054

4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
16-Apr
4/17/2022
5/11/2022
6/11/2022
6/30/2022
7/4/2022
7/16/2022
7/20/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022



Date Purpose
7/28/2022 Canvassing & Organizing
7/21/2022 Traveling Expenses
7/16/2022 Minuteman Press - Lawn Signs
7/17/2022 Constituent Meeting
7/12/2022 Minuteman Press - Literature Pieces
7/11/2022 Campaign Policy Development

7/8/2022 Google Office

7/5/2022 Constituent Meeting
6/23/2022 Canvassing & Organizing
6/22/2022 Literature Pieces - Fedex Offcie
6/21/2022 Constituent Meeting
6/21/2022 Constituent Meeting
6/13/2022 Constituent Meeting

6/4/2022 NAACP Saint Paul

6/1/2022 Traveling Expenses
5/16/2022 Literature Piece Design
4/25/2022 Mailchimp
4/21/2022 Canvassing & Organizing
4/14/2022 Community Event

Amount
$1,070
$64.79

$1,553.94
$10.44

$708.68
$250
$19.99
$23.30
$553.50
$118.10
$12.00
$19.90
$24.56
$1,000.00
$65.08
$120
$23
$111.43
$639.38

4/9/2022 Minute Man Press - Tshirts, buttons, e $2,319.64

3/24/2022 Mailchimp
03/23/202 ActBlue Campaign Verification

Total

$23.00
$95.00

$8,826
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