CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	indidate, committe	e, or corporation Rena for Commissioner		
Office soug				
Type of Or	ganization: X	Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Co	rporation	
Type of rep	X Pre-pr	report Post-general Reporting period From 02/08/2022 rineral Final report (closes committee account – see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)	: to <u>07/29/2022</u>	
the instructi	ons page. Use a sepa emization must inclu \$ 18 + \$ 0 =	CONTRIBUTIONS s received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contributes sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 do to the name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and day 1,951.90	uring the calendar	
		EXPENDITURES		
	•	e for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additioude date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.	nal sheets if	
 Date		Purpose	Amount	
07/29/2022	2	Campaign Materials	\$40.32	
07/29/2022	2	Villager Communications AD	\$1411.32	
07/28/2022	2	Literature Expenses, Minuteman Press - Uptown		
		TOTAL	\$8,826	
separate repo		CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Diject or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more tach additional sheets if necessary.	e than \$200. Submit a	
Date	Purpose	Name & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt	
		TOTAL	0	
CURRENT	ACCOUNT BALAN	NCE: \$ 10,125.90		
I certify tha	at this is a full and t	rue statement Rena Moran	7/29/2022	
, viii		Signature	Date	
Printed Name Rena Moran Email rena@renamoran.org				
Address PC	Box 40574, 143	0 Concordia Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone (651)757-0087	7	

Name	Address	Employer	Donation	Received
Beth Commers	2294 Commonwealth Ave Saint Paul, MN 55108	City Emplo	\$150	2/16/2022
Roxanna Foster	9310 Eider Lane, Monticello, MN 55362	Unknown	\$100	2/16/2022
Anthony Sanneh	1511 Grand Ave Apt 21, Saint Paul, MN 55105	Nonprofit	\$600	2/17/2022
Monique Linder	4015 County Rd. No 25 St. Louis Park, MN 55416	Unknown	\$600	18-Feb
David Webb	Cash contribution	Unknown	\$500	2/18/2022
Amy Brendmoen	1045 Van Slyke Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103	City Gover	\$100	2/19/2022
William Tilton	195 Chatsworth St. South, Saint Paul, MN 55105	Retired	\$100	2/20/2022
Kizzy Downie	871 Hoyt Ave West, Saint Paul, MN 55117	Unknown	\$150	2/23/2022
Lucy Zanders	9 Nelson St, Saint Paul, MN 55119	Unknown	\$600	2/24/2022
Jettie Hill	3133 21st Ave South, MN 55507	Retired	\$100	2/25/2022
Nieeta Presley	544 Payne Ave, Saint Paul MN 55130	Retired	\$100	2/26/2022
Joel Franklin	2820 Helen St. North Saint Paul, MN 55109	ED	\$250	2/28/2022
Mary K. Boyd	1388 Lydia Ave W, Roseville, MN 55113	Retired	\$200	3/1/2022
Grant Cochran	1452 Portland Ave, Saint Paul, MN	Unknown	\$100	3/1/2022
Bill Harper	1735 Minnehaha Ave W, Saint Paul, MN 55104	Unknown	\$100	3/2/2022
Laurie Halverson	680 Brockton Curve, Eagan, MN 55123	County Co	\$100	3/2/2022
Dawn Selle	3740 35th Ave South, Minneapolis MN 55406	Unknown	\$600	3/2/2022
Juana Young	Cash contribution	Unknown	\$100	3/3/2022
Vanessa Young	1950 Case Ave Saint Paul, MN 55119	Campaign	\$200	3/10/2022
Twauna T. Mullins	101 10th Street E, Apt #520 Saint Paul, MN	Unknown	\$600	3/10/2022
Hamza A Murich	600 5th Ave South Apt 538, Minneapolis, MN 5544	Unknown	\$600	3/10/2022
Nathanael Sherferaw	364 Nicollet Mall Ste 2211 Minneapolis, MN 55401	Unknown	\$200	3/10/2022
Nasro Abshir	1511 Utica Ave S, Apt 304 Saint Louis Park, MN 55416	Unknown	\$600	3/10/2022
Mariah Aye	Cash contribution	Unknown	\$200	3/10/2022
Derek Anders-Turner	1085 Shop Rd Unit 245, Columbia, SC 29201	Business	\$100	3/13/2022
Alexis Mann	4461 Slater Road, Eagan, MN	Teacher	\$100	3/13/2022
Alfred Flowers	3106 Chicago Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55407	Activists	\$300	3/15/2022
Nathaniel A Khaliq	796 Hague, Saint Paul, MN 55104	Unknown	\$200	4/5/2022
Anita Alexander	1355 Indian Oaks Trai, Arden Hills, MN 55112	Not Emplo	\$100	4/6/2022
Otis Zanders	9 Nelson St, Saint Paul, MN 55119	Unknown	\$100	4/13/2022
Peter Garrison	PO Box 13579 Saint Paul, MN 55113	Unknown	\$100	4/13/2022
Dianne Haulcy	6810 Kingston Circle North, Golden Valley, MN 55427	Nonprofit	\$100	4/13/2022

Dario Otero	3583 155th Street West, Rosemount, MN 55068	CEO	\$500	4/13/2022
Timothy Baylor	2305 River Pointe Circle, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Not Emplo	\$500	4/13/2022
Robin Hickman	1000 Carroll Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104	CEO	\$254	4/13/2022
Elizer Darrius	4014 15th Ave. S, Minneapolis, MN 55407	Executive	\$100	4/13/2022
James Staples	3033 Excelsior Blvd S, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Sales Rep	\$100	4/13/2022
Antonia Apolinario-Wilcoxon	1310 Preston Lane, Hopkins, MN 55343	Principal	\$100	16-Apr
Marquita Stephens	7930 Golden Valley Road, Golden Valley, MN 55427	Executive	\$100	4/17/2022
Kamal Ali	3121 Pillsbury Ave Apt 804, Minneapolis, MN 55408	Global	\$100	5/11/2022
Ericca Richter Maas	530 Desnoyer Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104	Public	\$100	6/11/2022
Corey Day	315 7th Ave N. Minneapolis, MN 55401	Not Emplo	\$100	6/30/2022
Tawanna Black	9790 Sky Lane, Eden Priaire, MN 55347	CEO	\$250	7/4/2022
Anika Bowie	801 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul 55104	Campaign	\$100	7/16/2022
Birch Hansen	408 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul 55103	Engineer	\$100	7/20/2022
Kimberly Sannes	290 Dayton Ave #35	County	\$100	7/16/2022
Antonia Apolinario-Wilcoxon	1310 Preston Lane, Hopkins, MN 55343	Principal	\$300	7/16/2022
Don Walker	482 Aurora Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103	Unknown	\$100	7/16/2022
Liz Cochran	1432 Portland Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103	Unknown	500	7/16/2022
PAC				
Teamsters Local 120	9422 Ulysses Street NE, Suite 120 Blaine, Minnesota		\$600	
Total		Total	12054	

Date	Purpose	Amount
7/28/2022	Canvassing & Organizing	\$1,070
7/21/2022	Traveling Expenses	\$64.79
7/16/2022	Minuteman Press - Lawn Signs	\$1,553.94
7/17/2022	Constituent Meeting	\$10.44
7/12/2022	Minuteman Press - Literature Pieces	\$708.68
7/11/2022	Campaign Policy Development	\$250
7/8/2022	Google Office	\$19.99
7/5/2022	Constituent Meeting	\$23.30
6/23/2022	Canvassing & Organizing	\$553.50
6/22/2022	Literature Pieces - Fedex Offcie	\$118.10
6/21/2022	Constituent Meeting	\$12.00
6/21/2022	Constituent Meeting	\$19.90
6/13/2022	Constituent Meeting	\$24.56
6/4/2022	NAACP Saint Paul	\$1,000.00
6/1/2022	Traveling Expenses	\$65.08
5/16/2022	Literature Piece Design	\$120
4/25/2022	Mailchimp	\$23
4/21/2022	Canvassing & Organizing	\$111.43
4/14/2022	Community Event	\$639.38
4/9/2022	Minute Man Press - Tshirts, buttons, et	\$2,319.64
3/24/2022	Mailchimp	\$23.00
03/23/202	ActBlue Campaign Verification	\$95.00

Total \$8,826